Court Identifier
540574101
540574102
540574103
540574104
540574105
540574106
540574107
540574108
540574109
540574110
540574111
540575101
540575102

Court Name
Dallas County Criminal Court 1
Dallas County Criminal Court 2
Dallas County Criminal Court 3
Dallas County Criminal Court 4
Dallas County Criminal Court 5
Dallas County Criminal Court 6
Dallas County Criminal Court 7
Dallas County Criminal Court 8
Dallas County Criminal Court 9
Dallas County Criminal Court 10
Dallas County Criminal Court 11

Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #1
Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #2

Report Date
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025

Criminal
Cases
Assigned
215
212
184
210
236
221
223
249
186
206
193
245
197

Criminal
Cases Criminal
Disposed Clearance Rate
195 90.00%
397 187.00%
394 214.00%
532 253.00%
298 126.00%
392 177.00%
320 143.00%
497 199.00%
408 219.00%
375 182.00%
408 211.00%
302 123.00%
282 143.00%

Criminal
Case Jury
Panels
1
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Criminal Case  Criminal Case

Motions for
Continuance
Granted
0
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Motions for

Continuance Case Pleas

Denied
0
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Criminal

Accepted
78
76
89

128
86
105
114
102
116
85
72
254
83

Criminal

Criminal ~ Criminal  Cases Tried Criminal
Cases Tried Cases Tried by Visiting Cases Tried by
by by Judge - Short Visiting Judge -
Presiding  Associate Term Long Term
Judge Judge Assignment  Assignment
1 ] ] ]
0 ] ] ]
1 ] ] ]
0 ] ] ]
1] ] ] ]
0 ] ] ]
1 1 ] ]
1 ] ] ]
1] ] ] ]
1 ] 1 ]
2 1 ] ]
0 ] ] ]
1 ] 1 ]
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