			Criminal	Criminal		Criminal	Criminal Case Motions for	Criminal Case Motions for	Criminal	Criminal Cases Tried by	Criminal Cases Tried by	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge
			Cases	Cases	Criminal	Case Jury	Continuance	Continuance	Case Pleas	Presiding	Associate	Term	Long Term
Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Clearance Rate		Granted	Denied	Accepted	Judge	Judge	Assignment	Assignment
540574101	Dallas County Criminal Court 1	5/1/2025	215	195	90.00%	1	0	0	78	1	0	0	0
540574102	Dallas County Criminal Court 2	5/1/2025	212	397	187.00%	0	0	0	76	0	0	0	0
540574103	Dallas County Criminal Court 3	5/1/2025	184	394	214.00%	1	0	0	89	1	0	0	0
540574104	Dallas County Criminal Court 4	5/1/2025	210	532	253.00%	0	1	0	128	0	0	0	0
540574105	Dallas County Criminal Court 5	5/1/2025	236	298	126.00%	0	0	0	86	0	0	0	0
540574106	Dallas County Criminal Court 6	5/1/2025	221	392	177.00%	0	0	0	105	0	0	0	0
540574107	Dallas County Criminal Court 7	5/1/2025	223	320	143.00%	1	0	0	114	1	1	0	0
540574108	Dallas County Criminal Court 8	5/1/2025	249	497	199.00%	1	0	0	102	1	0	0	0
540574109	Dallas County Criminal Court 9	5/1/2025	186	408	219.00%	1	0	0	116	0	0	0	0
540574110	Dallas County Criminal Court 10	5/1/2025	206	375	182.00%	2	1	0	85	1	0	1	0
540574111	Dallas County Criminal Court 11	5/1/2025	193	408	211.00%	2	0	0	72	2	1	0	0
540575101	Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #1	5/1/2025	245	302	123.00%	0	1	0	254	0	0	0	0
540575102	Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #2	5/1/2025	197	282	143.00%	2	1	0	83	1	0	1	0